
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Nora MOURITS
ARGUS
Omloop : D-18
Afstand : 4960m
Tijd : 0:46:04 (9'17"/km) [Punten : 749]

4/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sofie BOSMANS 0:34:31 [1000]
2. Maya RENARD 0:38:11 [904]
3. Hanne TIESTERS 0:40:53 [844]

1. 71 00:01:52 112m 16'40"/km
2. 72 00:01:59 00:03:51 209m 9'29"/km
3. 73 00:01:18 00:05:09 182m 7'09"/km
4. 130 00:02:01 00:07:10 245m 8'14"/km
5. 105 00:06:36 00:13:46 650m 10'09"/km
6. 78 00:02:08 00:15:54 188m 11'21"/km
7. 138 00:01:25 00:17:19 165m 8'35"/km
8. 88 00:02:54 00:20:13 236m 12'17"/km
9. 133 00:00:41 00:20:54 99m 6'54"/km

10. 129 00:02:11 00:23:05 301m 7'15"/km
11. 125 00:06:46 00:29:51 531m 12'45"/km
12. 94 00:02:01 00:31:52 249m 8'06"/km
13. 95 00:03:41 00:35:33 301m 12'14"/km
14. 96 00:02:54 00:38:27 362m 8'01"/km
15. 139 00:03:18 00:41:45 421m 7'50"/km
16. 132 00:02:36 00:44:21 351m 7'24"/km
17. 99 00:00:53 00:45:14 125m 7'04"/km
18. 999 00:00:50 00:46:04 153m 5'27"/km
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